ELEMENTARY VOLLEYBALL

Summer Camp

At Clouis North

Date: JUNE 6th - 9th, 2022 Where: Clovis North Large Gym Time: 9:00 a.m. or 11:00 a.m.



FEATURING:

Players and staff from the Clovis North Girls Volleyball program!

Camp #1:	For girls entering the K - 3 rd grad	es
	Where: Clovis North Large G	ym

Time: 9:00 - 10:55 a.m. Cost: \$62

Camp #2: For girls entering the 4th - 6th grades Where: Clovis North Large Gym

> Cost: \$62 Time: 11:00 - 12:55 p.m.

------ cut here >-----

With my signature below. I hereby waive any

Please fill out the following information (one form per camper):

P	lease Print Clearly
Players Name	
Parents Name:	
Address:	
	Zip:
Phone: (H)	
(C)	
Email:	
School:	
Grade during`22	-`23 School Year:
Select Camp: Ch	eck one
Camp #1 (K-3r	·d)
Camp #2 (4th -	6th)

Signature	
workouts.	
includes this camp, clinic, AAU, club team and/or	
for 365 days from initial date of enrollment. This	
to enrollment shall not be eligible at School "B"	
either directly or indirectly with School "B" pri	
prior contact, during the previous 24 months,	
from School "A" to School "B" after having	
with CIF bylaw 207, any athlete who transfers	
Furthermore, I understand that in accordance	e
sportsmanlike manner.	
in this program and will conduct myself in a	
abide by all of the rules and regulations set forth	ı
during the course of play. Furthermore, I agree to	
or my child, may incur if I, or my child, are injured	
l,	_
understand that there is no medical payment the)t
be sustained in connection with this program. I	
agents or employees for any injuries, which migl	١t
claims against the Clovis Unified School District,	
	٠.

In order to simplify registration during a complicated environment we offer two ways to sign up:

- 1. Show up 15-20 minutes prior to camp to register and pay. Or....
- 2. Mail in this form with a check payable to: 'CCSRD'

Total Enclosed:

Please cut along the line and mail entries to: **Clovis North High School** c/o Travis Herb 2770 East International Avenue Fresno, CA 93730

For more information please contact: Travis Herb: CN Director of Girls Volleyball travisherb@clovisusd.k12.ca.us